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Offseason

Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Michigan Conference

Spartans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bone Men 7 5 0 0.583 6-2 7-5 1159.64 979.58 1624.88

A--ARON 6 6 0 0.500 5-3 6-6 1019.98 1125.06 1480.76

Tolzmann A&M 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1120.12 1141.34 1482.36

Team Chase 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1119.82 1236.66 1587.50

Wolverines Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bombsippidys 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 9-3 1202.48 1096.48 1779.24

Drop Shot 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1128.74 1078.76 1389.04

God of Thunder 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1010.76 1005.86 1302.84

Summers Eve 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 5-7 1068.62 1166.42 1469.06

Total Points
Bombsippidys 1779.24

Bone Men 1624.88

Team Chase 1587.50

Tolzmann A&M 1482.36

A--ARON 1480.76

Summers Eve 1469.06

Drop Shot 1389.04

God of Thunder 1302.84
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Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Oklahoma Conference

Sooners Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

1-800-AXE-GARY 9 3 0 0.750 5-3 9-3 1191.98 980.22 1627.06

Sladek's 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1213.28 1131.78 1667.76

Daddy Daycare 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 993.84 1142.14 1364.80

Jackson Mack 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1051.76 1171.76 1398.80

Cowboys Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Team Znarfnar 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1155.26 1042.72 1580.84

Winning! 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1146.64 1010.18 1576.82

Pickin' Winners 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1085.50 1150.18 1385.60

Chosen Ones 3 9 0 0.250 3-5 3-9 992.46 1201.74 1335.30

Total Points
Sladek's 1667.76

1-800-AXE-GARY 1627.06

Team Znarfnar 1580.84

Winning! 1576.82

Jackson Mack 1398.80

Pickin' Winners 1385.60

Daddy Daycare 1364.80

Chosen Ones 1335.30
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Florida Conference

Seminoles Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Honker 3 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1190.88 1043.56 1596.52

TDC 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1253.58 1099.60 1761.66

Cops and Rodgers.. 5 7 0 0.417 2-6 5-7 999.58 1205.28 1402.98

K-Dawg 4 8 0 0.333 3-5 4-8 1098.22 1145.20 1592.20

Gators Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kilowatts 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1152.42 1076.60 1582.16

The Shockers 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1137.86 1066.00 1603.54

Suck it Trebek!! 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1098.78 1034.84 1520.94

Off to Grandma 2 10 0 0.167 2-6 2-10 1018.74 1278.98 1289.94

Total Points
TDC 1761.66

The Shockers 1603.54

Honker 3 1596.52

K-Dawg 1592.20

Kilowatts 1582.16

Suck it Trebek!! 1520.94

Cops and Rodgers.. 1402.98

Off to Grandma 1289.94
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California Conference

Bruins Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Off in my shower 8 4 0 0.667 5-3 8-4 1163.40 1163.84 1551.18

Angry Tampons 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 979.92 1046.26 1264.42

Fish n Beck's 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1104.78 1079.06 1546.62

Greenman Boyz 4 8 0 0.333 4-4 4-8 1080.14 1186.80 1390.00

Trojans Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

TEAM CHUM 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1195.84 1081.96 1750.62

I aM tHe Captain 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1141.26 1118.28 1584.68

Qpoppin 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1098.60 1005.76 1491.58

Hail Mary 2 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1070.54 1152.52 1404.98

Total Points
TEAM CHUM 1750.62

I aM tHe Captain 1584.68

Off in my shower 1551.18

Fish n Beck's 1546.62

Qpoppin 1491.58

Hail Mary 2 1404.98

Greenman Boyz 1390.00

Angry Tampons 1264.42
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Oregon Conference

Ducks Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Goldy's Blueliners 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1141.70 1042.50 1525.34

Death 2 tyrants 6 6 0 0.500 6-2 6-6 1175.34 1106.74 1588.12

Tortuga and the Hare 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1076.38 1153.94 1480.66

Nick Graves 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1004.72 1210.30 1412.28

Beavers Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Milk Shake 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1128.40 1106.90 1581.14

Thunder Road 7 5 0 0.583 3-5 7-5 1166.62 1251.06 1461.84

I'll hold the MONEY! 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1152.78 1066.44 1581.88

I Love Me Some Me 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1144.16 1052.22 1410.96

Total Points
Death 2 tyrants 1588.12

I'll hold the MONEY! 1581.88

Milk Shake 1581.14

Goldy's Blueliners 1525.34

Tortuga and the Hare 1480.66

Thunder Road 1461.84

Nick Graves 1412.28

I Love Me Some Me 1410.96
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Sun Feb 20 11:32pm ET

Texas Conference

Aggies Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

LUCK HAS IT!! 10 2 0 0.833 6-2 10-2 1318.74 1040.82 1771.92

Lions 2 6 6 0 0.500 6-2 6-6 1113.92 1133.22 1551.68

Ditch Pigs 6 6 0 0.500 3-5 6-6 1061.92 1113.04 1509.90

TraynedSquirrels 1 11 0 0.083 1-7 1-11 959.04 1260.28 1344.20

Longhorns Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Mack Attack 9 3 0 0.750 7-1 9-3 1201.88 1084.94 1641.76

Honker 2 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1125.68 1033.48 1516.72

Jason Hogs 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1134.10 1126.92 1480.20

EE Emperio Del Mal 4 8 0 0.333 1-7 4-8 1050.56 1173.14 1512.10

Total Points
LUCK HAS IT!! 1771.92

Mack Attack 1641.76

Lions 2 1551.68

Honker 2 1516.72

EE Emperio Del Mal 1512.10

Ditch Pigs 1509.90

Jason Hogs 1480.20

TraynedSquirrels 1344.20
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Arizona Conference

Sun Devils Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Coach Kline 9 3 0 0.750 6-2 9-3 1189.02 1090.70 1660.68

Hail Mary 7 5 0 0.583 5-3 7-5 1135.96 1021.92 1512.84

poppinsquirrels 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1053.42 1112.06 1474.06

BREW CREW 4 8 0 0.333 2-6 4-8 1100.46 1122.00 1563.64

Wildcats Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

2 Man Wolfpack 10 2 0 0.833 8-0 10-2 1211.44 1047.30 1601.54

EE The Come Back Kid 6 6 0 0.500 4-4 6-6 1164.58 1064.02 1591.76

Kilowatts 2 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 993.44 1250.92 1332.58

EastSiders 2 10 0 0.167 1-7 2-10 997.90 1137.30 1460.56

Total Points
Coach Kline 1660.68

2 Man Wolfpack 1601.54

EE The Come Back Kid 1591.76

BREW CREW 1563.64

Hail Mary 1512.84

poppinsquirrels 1474.06

EastSiders 1460.56

Kilowatts 2 1332.58
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Georgia Conference

Bulldogs Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

BREW CREW 2 8 4 0 0.667 6-2 8-4 1146.72 1104.62 1562.34

EE We Play For Free 7 5 0 0.583 4-4 7-5 1106.26 1150.40 1586.94

Dropkicksquirrels 6 6 0 0.500 2-6 6-6 1026.56 1112.20 1386.38

Mehan's 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1133.30 1044.96 1539.86

Yellowjackets Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Lions 9 3 0 0.750 7-1 9-3 1262.90 1071.42 1712.90

FREAKS 5 7 0 0.417 3-5 5-7 1163.68 1110.58 1643.66

Honker 5 7 0 0.417 4-4 5-7 1048.76 1115.84 1450.40

Charlestown Chiefs 3 9 0 0.250 2-6 3-9 1070.12 1248.28 1514.76

Total Points
Lions 1712.90

FREAKS 1643.66

EE We Play For Free 1586.94

BREW CREW 2 1562.34

Mehan's 1539.86

Charlestown Chiefs 1514.76

Honker 1450.40

Dropkicksquirrels 1386.38
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